
Black / White Gloss

Black / Grey Matte

Actual product specs may vary from those shown in this catalog.

GEOMETRY
SIZE
CLASSIC

A
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G 

H1 

H2

H3

I 

* Horizontal Top Tube Length † Measured with 700x23c tires

XL
60-62

59.5

72.5

73.0

59.6

41.0

101.6

7.5

18.5

20.0

21.0

82.0

L
57-59

56.5

73.0

72.7

57.7

41.0

100.5

7.5

16.5

18.0

19.0

79.4

M
54-56

53.0

73.5

72.7

55.9

40.8

99.0

7.5

14.0

15.5

16.5

76.4

S
51-53

49.3

74.0

72.7

53.9

40.6

97.2

7.5

11.0

12.5

13.5

73.0

XS
47-50

45.5

74.5

72.0

51.9

40.6

96.4

7.0

8.5

10.0

11.0

70.0

XXS
44-46

42.0

75.5

71.0

49.9

40.6

96.1

6.5

7.5

9.0

10.0

67.4

cm

deg

deg

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

Seat Tube Height 

Seat Tube Angle

Head Tube Angle

Top Tube Length* 

Chainstay Length

Wheelbase

BB Drop

HeadTube Length

(+ 15mm 3D)

(+ 25mm 3D)

Standover Height†

FRAMESET CHARACTERISTICS

Frame Weight: 759g* Max Tire Size: 28mm BB Standard: BB86 
Fork Weight:  316g Max Rim Size:  N/A 
* Medium size frame, painted with no small parts

AERO

COMFORT
STIFFNESS /
RESPONSIVENESS

LIGHTNESS

-

-

-

-

+

+

+

+

FIT (STACK AND REACH)
59.6

40.8

61.0

40.4

62.0

40.1

71.5

91.5

57.5

40.1

59.0

39.6

59.9

39.3

68.5

88.5

55.2

39.5

56.6

39.1

57.5

38.8

65.0

85.0

52.3

38.9

53.7

38.4

54.7

38.1

61.3

81.3

  49.2

38.2

50.6

37.7

51.6

37.4

57.5

77.5

47.4

37.4

48.8

36.9

49.8

36.6

54.0

74.0

J 

K 

J

K

J

K 

Saddle Height Min.†

Saddle Height Max.†
† Measured From Middle of BB to Top of Saddle Along Seat tube

Stack

Reach

(15mm 3D)

(15mm 3D)

(25mm 3D)

(25mm 3D)

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

gallium pro

OUR FLAGSHIP ROAD RACE MACHINE
The Gallium Pro is a design evolution of an already amazing, very light and 
comfortable bike model. State of the art technology in both 3d modeling and 
carbon molding bring this version of the Gallium Pro to the next level: an  
all-around road and climbing bike built for the ultimate riding experience. 
The best keeps getting better.

DESTINED FOR GLORY
Since its introduction at Le Critérium du Dauphiné in 2017, the  
Gallium Pro has been ridden to numerous World Tour race victories by riders 
of the Astana Pro Team, including:

- 2 STAGE WINS AND OVERALL TITLE AT  
LE CRITÉRIUM DU DAUPHINÉ 2017 

- 1 STAGE WIN AT  
LE TOUR DE FRANCE 2017 

- 3 STAGE WINS AT  
VUELTA A ESPAÑA 2017 

- OVERALL TITLE AT  
THE TOUR OF OMAN 2018

- VICTORY AT  
OMLOOP HET NIEUWSBLAD ELITE 2018

- VICTORY AT  
AMSTEL GOLD RACE 2018

- 3 STAGE WINS AT 
TOUR OF THE ALPS 2018

- 2 STAGE WINS AT  
TOUR DE ROMANDIE 2018

HIGHLIGHTS
• PAINSTAKING ATTENTION TO DETAIL 
 From small parts to redesigned cable routing,  

no details were overlooked

• OUR LIGHTEST FRAME EVER 
 Sitting at 759g*, we pushed the limit of  

our carbon lay-up

• GEOMETRY BASED ON OUR WORLD TOUR  
 PROVEN RACE BIKE 
 Tried and tested on the roads of the biggest  

World Tour races

• UP TO 28MM TIRE CLEARANCE 
 For maximum comfort and compatibility 

• REFINED 27.2 SEATPOST 
 Easy-to-use, offers more compliance,  

adjustability and comfort

• PRESS-FIT 3D SYSTEM 
 Extends positioning flexibility by offering 3 head tube 

heights for every frame size without sacrificing any 
rigidity; system preserves 5% and 11% more incremental 
frontal rigidity vs. standard spacers when the handlebar 
is set at 15mm and 25mm respectively

• NEW AND IMPROVED FORK 
 Lighter, but just as stiff and comfortable

• INLAID CHAINSUCK PROTECTOR
 Protection of the carbon chainstay against wear  

from the chain’s movement

gallium pro properformance 

Because compromise is not a part 
of your vocabulary. Go like the 
pros. A true thoroughbred, this 
is the lightest, fastest Argon 18  
race bike ever built.  Insane  
performance all the way. From the  
toughest climbs to the steepest 
descents and high-speed chases, 
tear away from the pack with the 
Gallium Pro.
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