# **PROPERFORMANCE**

# BECAUSE COMPROMISE IS NOT A PART OF YOUR VOCABULARY. GO LIKE THE PROS. A TRUE THOROUGHBRED. THIS IS THE LIGHTEST. FASTEST ARGON 18 RACE BIKE EVER BUILT. INSANE PERFORMANCE ALL THE WAY. FROM THE TOUGHEST CLIMBS TO THE STEEPEST DESCENTS AND HIGH-SPEED CHASES.

## **OUR FLAGSHIP ROAD RACE MACHINE**

The Gallium Pro is a design evolution of an already amazing, very light and comfortable bike model. State of the art technology in both 3d modeling and carbon molding bring this version of the Gallium Pro to the next level: an all-around road and climbing bike built for the ultimate riding experience. The best keeps getting better.

#### **DESTINED FOR GLORY**

Since its introduction at Le Critérium du Dauphiné in 2017, the Gallium Pro has been ridden to numerous World Tour race victories by riders of the Astana Pro Team, including:

- 2 STAGE WINS AND OVERALL TITLE AT VICTORY AT LE CRITÉRIUM DU DAUPHINÉ 2017
- 1 STAGE WIN AT *LE TOUR DE FRANCE 2017*
- 3 STAGE WINS AT VUELTA A ESPAÑA 2017
- OVERALL TITLE AT THE TOUR OF OMAN 2018

**HIGHLIGHTS** 

OMLOOP HET NIEUWSBLAD ELITE 2018

- 2 STAGE WINS AT **TOUR DE ROMANDIE 2018** 

- VICTORY AT AMSTEL GOLD RACE 2018
- 3 STAGE WINS AT **TOUR OF THE ALPS 2018**



BLACK / GREY MATTE

 PAINSTAKING ATTENTION TO DETAIL From small parts to redesigned cable routing, no details were overlooked

### • OUR LIGHTEST FRAME EVER Sitting at 759g\*, we pushed the limit of our carbon lay-up

• GEOMETRY BASED ON OUR WORLD TOUR PROVEN RACE BIKE

Tried and tested on the roads of the biggest World Tour races

• UPTO 28MM TIRE CLEARANCE For maximum comfort and compatibility

#### • REFINED 27.2 SEATPOST

Easy-to-use, offers more compliance, adjustability and comfort

#### • PRESS-FIT 3D SYSTEM

Extends positioning flexibility by offering 3 head tube heights for every frame size without sacrificing any rigidity; system preserves 5% and 11% more incremental frontal rigidity vs. standard spacers when the handlebar is set at 15mm and 25mm respectively

# • NEW AND IMPROVED FORK

Lighter, but just as stiff and comfortable

#### • INLAID CHAINSUCK PROTECTOR

Protection of the carbon chainstay against wear from the chain's movement

Actual product specs may vary from those shown in this catalog.









## **GEOMETRY**

SIZE CLASSIC	XX 44-4			M 54-56	L 57-59	XL 60-62
A Seat Tube Height	m 42.	0 45.5	49.3	53.0	56.5	59.5
B Seat Tube Angle	deg 75.	5 74.5	74.0	73.5	73.0	72.5
C Head Tube Angle	deg 71.	0 72.0	72.7	72.7	72.7	73.0
D Top Tube Length*	cm 49.	9 51.9	53.9	55.9	57.7	59.6
E Chainstay Length	m 40.	6 40.6	40.6	40.8	41.0	41.0
F Wheelbase	m 96	1 96.4	97.2	99.0	100.5	101.6
G BB Drop	cm 6.	5 7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
H1 HeadTube Length	cm 7.	5 8.5	11.0	14.0	16.5	18.5
<b>H2</b> (+ 15mm 3D)	cm 9.	0 10.0	12.5	15.5	18.0	20.0
H3 (+ 25mm 3D)	m 10.	0 11.0	13.5	16.5	19.0	21.0
I Standover Height† (	cm 67.	4 70.0	73.0	76.4	79.4	82.0
* Horizontal Top Tube Leng	rth † M	easured with	700x23c tir	es		

#### **FIT (STACK AND REACH)**

J	Stack	cm	47.4	49.2	52.3	55.2	57.5	59.6
K	Reach	cm	37.4	38.2	38.9	39.5	40.1	40.8
J	(15mm 3D)	cm	48.8	50.6	53.7	56.6	59.0	61.0
K	(15mm 3D)	cm	36.9	37.7	38.4	39.1	39.6	40.4
J	(25mm 3D)	cm	49.8	51.6	54.7	57.5	59.9	62.0
K	(25mm 3D)	cm	36.6	37.4	38.1	38.8	39.3	40.1
Sa	ddle Height Min.†	cm	54.0	57.5	61.3	65.0	68.5	71.5
Sa	ddle Height Max.†	cm	74.0	77.5	81.3	85.0	88.5	91.5
† Measured From Middle of BB to Top of Saddle Along Seat tube								

#### FRAMESET CHARACTERISTICS



Frame Weight: 759q\* Max Rim Size: N/A Fork Weight: 316g \* Medium size frame, painted with no small parts

Max Tire Size: 28mm BB Standard: BB86

22 | ROAD RACE

GALLIUM PRO.

TEAR AWAY FROM THE PACK WITH THE